SEMESTRE 2024-1 )

JUNIO MAYO ABRIL

JULIO

sem. | LUNES | MARTES | MIERCOLES | JUEVES |

1

2
3
4

o !

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

1

15

22

29

13

20

27

10

17

24

15

2

16

23

30

14

21

28

n

25

16

3

10

17

24

15

22

29

12

19

26

10

17

4

1

25

16

23

30

13

20

27

VIERNES SABADO
é

13

20

SEMINARIO
LABAN

27

SEMINARIO
LABAN

4

n

18

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION
1A

SEMINARIO
SENTIDOS Y
PERCEPCION

SEMINARIO 1
SENTIDOS Y
PERCEPCION

15

22

29

SEMINARIO DE 6
DESARROLLO

DEL MOVIMIENTO
HUMANO

SEMINARIO DE 13
DESARROLLO

DEL MOVIMIENTO
HUMANO

20

DOMINGO

7
14

21

SEMINARIO
LABAN

28
SEMINARIO
LABAN

5
12

19

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION
1A

SEMINARIO
SENTIDOS Y
PERCEPCION

2

SEMINARIO
SENTIDOS Y
PERCEPCION

9
16
23

30

SEMINARIO DE 7
DESARROLLO
DEL MOVIMIENTO
HUMANO

SEMINARIO DE 14
DESARROLLO

DEL MOVIMIENTO
HUMANO

21



SEMESTRE 2024-2)

AGOSTO

OCTUBRE SETIEMBRE

NOVIEMBRE

sem. | LUNES | MARTES | MIERCOLES | JUEVES |

1

2
3
4

o »;

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

5

12

19

26

16

23

30

14

21

28

1

18

25

6

13

20

27

10

17

24

15

22

29

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

1

18

25

16

23

30

13

20

27

15

22

12

19

26

10

17

24

14

21

28

VIERNES SABADO
10

30

18

17

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION
1B

31

PRACTICA
SOMATICA _
LATINOAMERICA

PRACTICA
SOMATICA
LATINOAMERICA

21

28

ANATOMIA 12
Y EXPRESION

DE LAVOZ
9AM-1PM

AnaTomia 19
Y EXPRESION

DELAVOZ
9AM-1PM

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION
2A 9AM-1PM

2

SEMINARIO’ 9
INTEGRACION
2B 9AM-1PM

16

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION
2B

30

SEMINARIO |
INTEGRACION 3
9AM-6PM

DOMINGO

1
18

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION
1B

1

PRACTICA
SOMATICA
LATINOAMERICA
PRACTICA 15
SOMATICA
LATINOAMERICA

22

29

ANATOMIA 13
Y EXPRESION

DELAVOZ
9AM-1PM

ANATOMIA 20

Y EXPRESION

DELAVOZ
9AM-1PM

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION
2A 9AM-1PM

3
10
17

24

SEMINARIO
INTEGRACION 3
9AM-6PM



